
Tender: NIQ - 43 OF AE/CMSD/PHE Dte. OF 2025-2026

1.  General  Information  

Type NIQ Category Works Mode OFFLINE Method Open Tender

District COOCH BEHAR Inviting Authority Asst. Engineer, Coochbehar Mech Sub Division

Tender

Reference

NIQ - 43 OF

AE/CMSD/PHE Dte.

OF 2025-2026

Estimate

Put to

Tender

Memo No 046/CMSD Memo Date 03-02-2026

e Tender Id Description Miscellaneous electro mechanical works.

Estimated Work Value -

2.  EMD (Earnest  Money Deposit) Details 

Exempted? Yes Fee Type Payable To Payable At

3.  Crit ical  Dates  

Tender Publish Date 03-02-2026 05:00 PM Sale/Submission Start Date

Download Start Date Sale/Download End Date 16-02-2026 02:00 PM

Last Date of Application 12-02-2026 02:00 PM Last Date of Permission 12-02-2026 05:00 PM

Last Date of Submission 16-02-2026 02:00 PM Tech Bid Opening Date 16-02-2026 04:00 PM

Fin Bid Opening Date
Tech Bid Uploading Date

Time

Uploading Bid Date Time

4.  Pre-bid Meet ing Details 

Date Venue Address

5.  Work Details

Sl No Description Estimated Cost (Rs.) Completion Time EMD (Rs.)

1

Carrying,withdrawing,lowering & repairing of submersible pumping

machinery & other allied works at PH-I of Bhulki W/S Scheme in the district

of Coochbehar under Northern Mechanical Division-II P.H.E Dte.

67235.40 10 DAYS N.A.

2

Withdrawing and repairing of 10 HP submersible pump machinery &

installation the same capacity at standby pumping machinery at P/H No. II,

BARAIBARI WATER SUPPLY SCHEME in the dist. of Coochbehar under NMD-II,

PHE Dte.

31344.34 10 DAYS N.A.

Withdrawing and repairing of 7.5 HP submersible pump machinery &

installation the same capacityat standby pumping machinery at P/H No. I,



3 MATIKATA WATER SUPPLY SCHEME in the diast. of Coochbehar under NMD-

II, PHE Dte.

31165.57 10 DAYS N.A.

4

Carrying,withdrawing,lowering & repairing of submersible pumping

machinery at PH-I of PAYAMARI w/s scheme in the district of Coochbehar

under Northern Mechanical Division-II P.H.E Dte.

31523.11 10 DAYS N.A.

5

Carrying,withdrawing,lowering & repairing of submersible pumping

machinery at PH-I of BARA ADABARI w/s scheme in the district of

Coochbehar under Northern Mechanical Division-II P.H.E Dte.

33608.76 10 DAYS N.A.

6

Installation & Commissioning of departmentally supplied pumping

machinery & other electro-mechanical components at P/H-II under

Sikharpur Water Supply Scheme in the dist. of Coochbehar under NMD-II,

PHE.Dte.

88288.54 10 DAYS N.A.

6.  Attachments

Sl No File Name

1 NOTICE 43.pdf

2 SCHEDULE 02.pdf

3 SCHEDULE 05.pdf

4 SCHEDULE 04.pdf

5 SCHEDULE 03.pdf

6 SCHEDULE 01.pdf

7 WB2911.pdf

8 SCHEDULE 06.pdf


	Tender: NIQ - 43 OF AE/CMSD/PHE Dte. OF 2025-2026
	1. General Information
	2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details
	3. Critical Dates
	4. Pre-bid Meeting Details
	5. Work Details
	6. Attachments


